
J4 Zagreb
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

02 DEC 2019
City,Country

Zagreb, CRO

GS18 - GIRLS SINGLES QUALIFYING

Grade

Grade 4
Tourn. Key

J-G4-CRO-02A-2019
ITF Supervisor 

Zlatko Kamber 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 817 BUL  A LEXA NDROVA , Ralitsa [1]

2 1419 ITA  MOCCIA, Carlotta

3 GBR  BLACKFORD, Ellie

4 WC 2014 CRO  HRASCANEC, Lara

5 1371 SRB  RISTIC, Mia

6 CRO  CACULOVIC, Lana

7 2070 SLO  PLANINSEK, Annika

8 1131 BIH  JUSUFBEGOVIC, Amila [7]

9 910 POL  DUHL, Laura [2]

10 CRO  MUKIC, Ana

11 WC CRO  ZIVKOVIC, Laura

12 1540 SRB  PETROVIC, Doroteja

13 2253 BIH  MIKACA, Sara

14 CRO  JELUSIC, Katarina

15 1311 SUI  CEMBRANOS, Paula

16 1297 SRB  VIDANOVIC, Vanja [8]

17 942 SRB  LOPICIC, Andjela [3]

18 WC CRO  DERNIKOVIC, Ria

19 2624 SUI  FEHR, Natalia

20 1429 CRO  CIPETIC, Renata

21 3113 UKR  VDOVYCHENKO, Sofiia

22 1298 BIH  DODIK, Maja

23 2305 SRB  JOVANOVIC, Mirjana

24 1069 CRO  VICAN, Mia Rae [6]

25 981 SVK  CHUDEJOVA, Mia [4]

26 1464 KAZ  BAIDAULET, Dana

27 1393 SRB  KOLAREVIC, Nevena

28 WC 3019 CRO  SKEGRO, Marina

29 WC CRO  MARIC, Greta

30 1403 ROU  MESTER, Cara Maria

31 WC 3019 CRO  VLAINIC, Tani

32 1055 MNE  RATKOVIC, Divna [5]

Round 2

 A LEXA NDROVA , Ralitsa [1]
 7-5 6-3 

 BLACKFORD, Ellie
 6-4 6-4 

 RISTIC, Mia
 6-2 6-1 

 PLANINSEK, Annika
 6-3 7-5 

 DUHL, Laura [2]
 7-5 6-1 

 PETROVIC, Doroteja
 6-1 6-1 

 JELUSIC, Katarina
 3-6 7-6(5) [10-2] 

 CEMBRANOS, Paula
 2-6 6-4 [10-5] 

 LOPICIC, Andjela [3]
 6-1 6-2 

 CIPETIC, Renata
 6-4 6-4 

 DODIK, Maja
 6-2 6-2 

 VICAN, Mia Rae [6]
 6-4 6-2 

 CHUDEJOVA, Mia [4]
 2-6 6-3 [10-8] 

 KOLAREVIC, Nevena
 6-1 6-3 

 MESTER, Cara Maria
 6-4 7-6(3) 

 RATKOVIC, Divna [5]
 6-3 6-0 
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# Seeded Players

1 ALEXANDROVA, Ralitsa
2 DUHL, Laura
3 LOPICIC, Andjela
4 CHUDEJOVA, Mia
5 RATKOVIC, Divna
6 VICAN, Mia Rae
7 JUSUFBEGOVIC, Amila
8 VIDANOVIC, Vanja

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  29 NOV 2019 18:20 

 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 Zlatko Kamber


